
Direct Deposit Detail

Earnings - Current Deductions / Taxes

CHECK

Amount

 TOTAL TOTAL DEPOSITED

DIRECT DEPOSIT

SSN#

Candice S Lightfoot

Voucher #: 252564 Sort Order: 497 

ASSET LIVING - CORPORATE - GEORGIA - ASSETDALLAS - REMOTE - LOCUST GROVE (272) 

Y31494
01-12-2025
01-25-2025

XXX-XX-4519 01-31-2025
03852975

MJ/Married Filing Joint 
MO//4 

01-13-2025
01-20-2025
01-25-2025

SALARY
HOLIDAY
FRINGE

31.2500
31.2500
0.0000

72.00
8.00
0.00

2250.00
250.00

9.50

VISION 125 
MEDICAL 125
DENTAL 125
FEDERAL TAX
MEDICARE
SOC SECURITY
GA INCOME TAX

0.00
0.00
0.00

67.41
36.39

155.59
52.34

15.98
1262.10

57.50
67.41
89.69

383.50
84.63

Description YTD
SALARY
HOLIDAY
FRINGE

6500.00
1000.00

21.04

Gross Earnings $2,500.00 TOTAL 80.00 2,509.50

TypeType AmountAccount
CHECKING55169 2,188.27

Description Balance  Description Amount YTD

Net Pay Distribution

311.73 1,960.81

Period Start Date
EMP# Period End Date

Check Date
Check Number

Federal Filing Status
State Filing Status

$2,188.27 TOTAL NET PAY YTD
TOTAL NET PAY

$5,539.19
$2,188.27

$2,188.27
$0.00

208.00
32.00
0.00

Hours

 TOTAL$7,521.04 TOTAL 240.00

Service Provider: SWBC PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYER SERVICES I, LLC, 30815 US HIGHWAY 281 N, BULVERDE, TX 78163

Date Pay Description Pay Rate Pay Amount Description Amount YTDHours/Units
Paid

 

Earnings - Year To Date Paid Time Off Employer Contributions

 
 

ASSET LIVING - CORPORATE

SWBC PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYER SERVICES I, LLC
30815 US HIGHWAY 281 N
BULVERDE, TX 78163

Non-negotiable $0.00

Check No. 03852975 
Pay Date 01-31-2025 

 

PAY 

     Candice S Lightfoot
     1117 Bodega Loop
     LOCUST GROVE, GA 30248

TO THE
ORDER

OF *** Non-Negotiable ***


